
*Tuition Fee is subjected to change every 2 school years.
**Lifetime Book Fee covers the cost of books for the duration of time the students studies at BCIS.
***Books that are lost, damaged, or not returned will incur an additional fee at the price of the new book.
****Capital improvement fees help to pay for facility development, workbooks and other school improvements.
*****If paying the full yearly fees for more than 3 years, you will receive a 25% discount on tuition fee only.
******Payment via Alipay and Credit card will be under 3% extra charged of the total fee, bank transfer will not be charged extra amount.

 
Aj.Amporn 081-9506659, 094-6375550, 052-010599

For more information, Please call 

 

School Fees Structure 2024 – 2026

 
One Time Payment Fees (Baht)

Entrance Exam 

 Lifetime Books Fee

Tuition Fees (Baht) Annual Fee 

93,500.- 
 121,000.-

137,500.-
154,000.-  
165,000.-

Other Fees (Baht)  Annual Fee

Lunch

 

10,000.- 20,000.-
10,000.- 20,000.-

Transportation-School Bus 15,000-25,000.- 30,000-50,000.-
Accident Insurance 

 

-
ESL Support (developing English proficiency)  25,000.- 50.000.- 
Uniforms (5 sets) 4,500.- 
Visa Fee 3,000/per person
EMS Fee (For Visa)  1,500/per person
Stationery Set (Year 1-Year 6) 400.-200.-

400.- 800.-

3,300.-
70,000.-
20,000.-

Pre-Nursery, Nursery, Reception 

Year 5-Year 6
Year 7-Year 9  
Year 10-Year 13 

Capital Improvement / Material Fees

187,000.-
Year 1-Year 4

Entrance Fee

Obligatory Fees (All Fees in Thai Baht)

Per Semester

Per Semester

Summer School (Baht) 

Multiple Child Family Tuition Fee Discount

Per 4 WeeksWeekly

-
-
-

-

1,000.-

Stationery Set (Year 7-Year 13)
Yearbook Fee 800.-

242,000.-
275,000.-
308,000.-
330,000.-

EYFS–Year 10 

First Child 
Second Child
Third Child and up 

10,000.- 39,000.-

Full Price Fee
10 % Discount
15 % Discount

Bank transfer to Account Name Account Number Swift Code

Siam Commercial Bank

Krung Thai Bank Public 
Company Limited

British Concordance 
International School

439 0 76060 7 SICOTHBK

661 6 32304 8 KRTHTHBK

    

 


