

## **Obligatory Fees (All Fees in Thai Baht)**

	Thai Darity		
One Time Payment Fees (Baht)			
Entrance Exam		3,300	
Entrance Fee		70,000	
Lifetime Books Fee		20,000	
Tuition Fees (Baht)		Per Semester	Annual Fee
Pre-Nursery, Nursery, Reception		93,500	187,000
Year 1-Year 4		121,000	242,000
Year 5-Year 6		137,500	275,000
Year 7-Year 9		154,000	308,000
Year 10-Year 13		165,000	330,000
Other Fees (Baht)		Per Semester	Annual Fee
Lunch		10,000	20,000
Capital Improvement / Material Fees		10,000	20,000
Transportation-School Bus		15,000-25,000	30,000-50,000.
Accident Insurance		-	1,000
ESL Support (developing English proficiency)		25,000	50.000
Uniforms (5 sets)		-	4,500
Visa Fee		-	3,000/per persor
EMS Fee (For Visa)		-	1,500/per persor
Stationery Set (Year 1-Year 6)		200	400
Stationery Set (Year 7-Year 13)		400	800
Yearbook Fee		-	800
Summer School (Baht)		Weekly	Per 4 Weeks
EYFS-Year 10		10,000	39,000
Multiple Child Family Tuition Fee	e Discount		
First Child Full Price Fee			ce Fee
Second Child		10 % Discount	
Third Child and up	15 % Discount		
Bank transfer to	Account Name	Account Numb	ber Swift Code
Siam Commercial Bank	British Concordance	439 0 76060 7	7 SICOTHBK

\*Tuition Fee is subjected to change every 2 school years.

Krung Thai Bank Public

Company Limited

SCB

5

\*\*Lifetime Book Fee covers the cost of books for the duration of time the students studies at BCIS.

\*\*\*Books that are lost, damaged, or not returned will incur an additional fee at the price of the new book.

\*\*\*\*Capital improvement fees help to pay for facility development, workbooks and other school improvements.

\*\*\*\*\*If paying the full yearly fees for more than 3 years, you will receive a 25% discount on tuition fee only.

\*\*\*\*\*\*Payment via Alipay and Credit card will be under 3% extra charged of the total fee, bank transfer will not be charged extra amount.

British Concordance

International School

**KRTHTHBK** 

661 6 32304 8

## *For more information, Please call* Aj.Amporn 081-9506659, 094-6375550, 052-010599